
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rose Palace 5/18/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 14 1st 15

232 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 1.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 57.0 1

193 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 4.0 11.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 44.0 2

216 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 9.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 39.0 3

198 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 10.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 38.0 4

245 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 5.0 10.0 2.0 13.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 35.0 5

274 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - Shot2013-114 11.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 32.0 6

234 Reba Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 9.0 6.0 14.0 1.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 30.0 7

184 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 3.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 30.0 8

261 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 29.0 9

178 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 2.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 14.0 2.0 27.0 10

162 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 22.0 11

225 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl and Indians - 5357581 14.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 12.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 20.0 12

192 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 13.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 13

176 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 2009 - 5210532 12.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 1.0 13.0 3.0 15.0 14

272 Parke Greeson - Checking Out the Ladies - #N/A #N/A #N/A 15.0 1.0 0.0

Jr Horse Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Walk 
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Trot 
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Ext 
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Walk   
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 14.0 232 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 82.0

2 13 178 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

3 12 184 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.5

4 11 193 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

5 10 245 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.0 72.5

6 9 216 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 70.5

7 8 261 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 69.0

8 7 162 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.0

9 6 234 Reba Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 67.5

10 5 198 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 67.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 274 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - Shot2013-114 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.5

12 3 176 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 2009 - 5210532 5.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 64.0

13 2 192 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

14 1 225 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl and Indians - 5357581 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 49.5

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

hand 
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Trot 
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walk 
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left

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 14 232 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 10.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 79.5

2 13 245 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

3 12 216 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 66.5

4 11 193 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

5 10 274 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - Shot2013-114 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 63.5

6 9 198 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

7 8 176 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 2009 - 5210532 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

8 7 162 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 61.0

9 6 184 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.5

10 5 261 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 9.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 55.0

Junior Horse Trail Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 192 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 3.0 6.0 4.0 54.0

12 3 225 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl and Indians - 5357581 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 54.0

13 2 178 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 7.5 4.0 53.5

14 1 234 Reba Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 50.5

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 3 2 4 7

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 14 232 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 55.0

2 13 193 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

3 12 198 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

4 11 216 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.0

5 10 178 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 8.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

6 9 234 Reba Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

7 8 274 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - Shot2013-114 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

8 7 245 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

9 6 184 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0

10 5 261 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 32.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Location:Doyle Meadows

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 162 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 30.0

12 3 225 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl and Indians - 5357581 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 29.0

13 2 192 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 28.0

14 1 176 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 2009 - 5210532 0.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 26.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge: Jim Heird Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 15.0 232 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 69

2 14.0 234 Reba Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 67

3 13.0 225 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl and Indians - 5357581 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 66

4 12.0 198 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 65

5 11.0 261 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 60

6 10.0 274 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - Shot2013-114 6 6 6 7 6 6 8 7 7 59

7 9.0 193 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 3 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 54

8 8.0 192 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 49

9 7.0 216 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 5 49

10 6.0 184 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 47

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace 

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

jr horse cow

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 245 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 2 2 5 6 6 6 4 4 5 40

12 4.0 162 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 3 5 6 5 5 5 2 3 5 39

13 3.0 176 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 2009 - 5210532 4 4 5 6 5 5 2 2 3 5 31

14 2.0 178 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 2 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 5 27

15 1.0 272 Parke Greeson - Checking Out the Ladies - 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 19

jr horse cow

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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